THE DATASHEET OF
DF33A-2022SCF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
3.3 mm Contact Pitch, Connectors for Internal Power Supplies
DF33 Series
■Features
1. 5 A maximum current

Tin plated (Note 2)
Color: Black
■Ordering Information
DF33  R  -  2  S  -  3.3  C
1 2 4 63 5
Series name: DF33
Guide key type
Blank : Inside (Color: natural)
R : Right side (Color: black)
Number of contacts : 2 to 6(Single row)
4 to 12(Double row)
1 Connector type
S : Single-row socket
DS : Double-row socket
P : Single-row header
DP : Double-row header
RS : Single-row retainer
RDS : Double-row retainer
Contact pitch : 3.3 mm
4
2
3
5
Applicable conductor
2022 : AWG 20 to AWG 22
7
Packaging
SCF : Socket contacts / reel
SC : Socket contacts / bag
8
Type of housing
C : Crimp housing
DSA : Straight header
6
●Socket, Header
DF33A  -  2022  SCF
1 87
●Contacts
Flow solder temperature 260ç, for 10 seconds
Manual soldering: Soldering iron temperature 320ç, 3 seconds
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
3
DF33 Series●3.3 mm Contact Pitch, Connectors for Internal Power Supplies
■Single row - Straight header
A
1.55
Cavity No.
B
P=3.3
0.
5
5.
4
2.
2
2.
6
2.
35
3L
09
3
11
.5
1.
3
Polarity mark
0.5 Ø1.25
Lot No. indicator
Ø1